200C/600V
RATINGS / APPROVALS
200°C – 600 Volts
Passes the IEEE-383 Vertical Cable Tray Flame Test
Passes UL VW-1 Flame Test
RoHS Compliant
CONSTRUCTION
Conductors

however, if an error exists it is unintentional and Radix Wire is not responsible for
any claim traceable to such error.
SPECIFICATIONS
FLUIDGARD 200C/600V
Standard conductor:  Tinned Copper
Consult factory for alternate conductor and stranding options.
Part No. Awg.
Size # Strands Outer Dia.
inches
Outer Dia.
mm
Wgt - lbs
per 1000 ft.
Wgt - kg
per km UL CSA
FU18AT02G 18 7 2 0.234 5.94 30.82 45.87
# Leads
FU18AT03G 18 7 3 0.246 6.25 41.60 61.91
FU18AT04G 18 7 4 0.271 6.88 50.90 75.75
FU18AT05G 18 7 5 0.302 7.67 65.37 97.29
FU18AT06G 18 7 6 0.328 8.33 76.71 114.16
FU16AT02G 16 7 2 0.257 6.53 39.53 58.83
FU16AT03G 16 7 3 0.272 6.91 54.21 80.68
FU16AT04G 16 7 4 0.301 7.65 67.75 100.83
FU16AT05G 16 7 5 0.330 8.38 85.35 127.02
FU16AT06G 16 7 6 0.360 9.14 100.61 149.73
FU14AT02G 14 7 2 0.290 7.37 54.66 81.35
FU14AT03G 14 7 3 0.307 7.80 74.45 110.80
FU14AT04G 14 7 4 0.336 8.53 93.46 139.09
FU14AT05G 14 7 5 0.370 9.40 117.36 174.66
FU14AT06G 14 7 6 0.405 10.29 138.93 206.76
FU12CT02G 12 19 2 0.324 8.23 75.51 112.38
FU12CT03G 12 19 3 0.344 8.74 103.51 154.05
FU12CT04G 12 19 4 0.377 9.58 131.96 196.39
FU12CT05G 12 19 5 0.417 10.59 165.34 246.07
FU12CT06G 12 19 6 0.476 12.09 202.68 301.64
FU10CT02G 10 19 2 0.378 9.60 108.09 160.86
FU10CT03G 10 19 3 0.401 10.19 152.81 227.42
FU10CT04G 10 19 4 0.458 11.63 200.92 299.02
FU10CT05G 10 19 5 0.513 13.03 253.16 376.76
FU10CT06G 10 19 6 0.573 14.55 305.22 454.24
Radix Wire
26000 Lakeland Boulevard • Cleveland, OH 44132
 Tel: 216 731-9191 • Fax: 216 731-7082
WWW�radIx-WIre�CoM